UNILIFT KP
TM
07
92
27
UNILIFT KP submersible, stainless-steel drainage pump
in a compact design with hermetically sealed stator
housing (canned motor). It has a service-friendly and

the motor at damaged cables and enables  easy
replacement.
Type key
Example:
UNILIFT KP.150.A.1
Description
UNILIFT KP Type range
150
250
350
Rated motor output (P2 [W])
AV - With vertical level switch
(automatic operation)
A - With float switch (automatic
operation)
M - Without level switch (manual
operation)
Level control
1 - single-phase
3 - three-phase
Motor
Approvals and markings
Approvals
TM
07
54
05
TM
07
46
11
98
50
70
08
_R
C
M
_M
AR
K
TM
07
58
35
99
85
32
71
TM
07
46
19
UNILIFT CC, KP, AP and KPC4
26
D